	Педагог
	объединение
	Понедельник 
	Вторник
	Среда 
	Четверг 
	Пятница 

	Сучкова Н.И. 
	Чудеса своими руками
	
	
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00

	Соловьева Л.В.
	Чудеса своими руками
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	
	

	Цветков И.А.
	Столяр-конструктор
	8.30-17.00
	
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	

	Хорошевская Н.В.
	Разноцветный мир
	
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	
	8.30-17.00

	Гадицкий В.А.

	Занимательная робототехника 
	
	14.00-16.00
	14.00-16.00
	14.00-16.00
	14.00-16.00

	Арановский Ю.Ю.

	Фото-видео студия
	
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00

	Байракторян Н.Ю.
	Чудеса своими руками
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	

	Тимошенко А.В.
	Фото-видео студия
	
	
	8.30-17.00
	
	8.30-17.00

	Кирикова  М.Н.
	Детская Журналистика
	
	
	8.30-17.00
	8.30-17.00
	

	Морданов А.Д.
	Занимательная робототехника  
	9.00-11.00
	9.00-11.00
	
	9.00-11.00
	


	УТВЕРЖДАЮ

	Директор МБУДО ЦД(Ю)НТТ

	
	

	    _________Ж.Х. Хабибуллина

	"____"_____________________
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